Assessor's Parcel No(s).: 1320-29-117-040

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

DOC # 0639245
03/16/2005 02:56 PM Deputy: KLJ
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
STEWART TITLE

Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee:

BK-0305 PG-7183 RPTT:

15.00



WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Business Bank of Nevada 6085 W. Twain Ave. Las Vegas, NV 89103



always there

REQUEST FOR NOTICE Nevada Revised Section 107.090

In accordance with Nevada Revised Section 107.090, request is hereby made that a copy of any Notice of Default or Notice of Sale under Deed of Trust recorded as:

Document No.:	0604843	Recorded On:	February 6, 2004
Book:	0204	Page:	6803-6824
		/ /	
Official Records:	Douglas County, State of N	levada, and describ	ing land therein as:
/ /		\	
Legal Description:	Unit 174, shown on the Official Plat of WINDHAVEN, UNIT NO. 5, filed for		
	record in the office of the O	County Recorder of	Douglas County, Nevada on
	February 10, 1994, in Book 294 of Official Records at page 1845, as Document		
	No, 329790		
_ \ \			
Address:	The Real Property or its	address is commo	nly known as 1094 Daphne Court,
) /	Minden, Nevada. The Re	al Property tax ide	ntification number is 1320-29-117-
	040	/_/_	
		/ /	
Trustor:	CORA P. HANSEN, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN		
Beneficiary:	American Home Mortgage Acceptance, Inc.		
Trustee:	United Title of Nevada		
Mail Notices To:	Business Bank of Nevada,	6085 W. Twain Av	ve., Las Vegas, NV 89103, who is a
			perty as evidenced by a deed of trust
	being recorded concurrent	y with this docume	ent.
	/ /		
Dated:	March 7, 2005		

LENDER:
Business Bank of Nevada
By: Susan Potter, Vice President
LENDER ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF NEVADA)
COUNTY OF Daughs)
This instrument was acknowledged before me on 3-15-05 by San Whitey as designated agent of Business Bank of Nevada.
(Signature of notarial officer) Notary Public in and for State of // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,